	Westfield High School
End of the Year Testing/Exam Schedule
2018/2019


	Monday, May 6
	Tuesday, May 7
	Wednesday, May 8
	Thursday, May 9
	Friday, May 10

	SOL Reading (3*, 5, 7)
AM AP US Government
PM AP Environmental Science
	SOL Chemistry (2*, 4, 6)
AM AP Spanish Lang
PM AP Japanese
PM AP Physics 1
	SOL Algebra 2 (1*, 5, 7)
AM AP English Lit
PM AP French Lang
	SOL WH1 (6*, 4, 3)
AM AP Chemistry
AM AP Spanish Lit
PM AP German Lang
PM AP Psychology

	SOL US/VA (7*, 5, 1)
AM AP US History

	Monday, May 13
	Tuesday, May 14
	Wednesday, May 15
	Thursday, May 16
	Friday, May 17

	SOL Algebra 1/Earth Science (2*, 4, 3)
AM AP Biology
PM AP Physics C Mech
PM AP Physics C E&M
	SOL Geometry (1*, 5, 3)
AM AP Calculus AB
PM AP Human Geography
	SOL Biology (6*, 4, 2)
AM AP English Lang
PM AP Macroeconomics
	SOL WH2 (7*, 5, 1)
AM AP Comp Government
AM AP World History
PM AP Statistics
	SOL Make Ups (Normal Bell Schedule)
AM AP Microeconomics
PM AP Computer Sci A
PM AP Latin


	Monday, May 20
	Tuesday, May 21
	Wednesday, May 22
	Thursday, May 23
	Friday, May 24

	SOL Make-Ups/ Expedited Retakes
	SOL Expedited Retakes
	SOL Expedited Retakes
AP Late Testing
	SOL Expedited Retakes/ Extenuating Circum.
AP Late Testing
	SOL Expedited Retakes/ Extenuating Circum.
AP Late Testing


	Monday, May 27
	Tuesday, May 28
	Wednesday, May 29
	Thursday, May 30
	Friday, May 31

	Memorial Day-No School
	Senior Exams: 4th and 6th  
Normal Bell Schedule
	Senior Exams: 5th and 7th  
Normal Bell Schedule
	Senior Exams: 2nd and 3rd
No BB (3rd Period 9:41-11:15)
Seniors Dismissed After 3rd 
	Senior Exam: 1st
Seniors Dismissed after 1st  
[bookmark: _GoBack]Last Day of Academy Shuttles


	Monday, June 3
	Tuesday, June 4
	Wednesday, June 5
	Thursday, June 6
	Friday, June 7

	Normal Bell Schedule
	Normal Bell Schedule
	Normal Bell Schedule
	Normal Bell Schedule
Graduation at 7:30
Eagle Bank Arena
	Underclassmen Final Exams: 2nd 
Half-Day


	Monday, June 10
	Tuesday, June 11
	Wednesday, June 12
	Thursday, June 13
	Friday, June 14

	Underclassmen Final Exams: 
1st and 3rd 
Half-Day
	Underclassmen Final Exams: 
4th and 6th
Half-Day
	Underclassmen Final Exams: 5th and 7th
Half-Day
	Last Day of School: 
2-hour day
	Teacher Last Workday
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